
Do not scale, use figured dimensions only. All discrepancies to be notified to Artech Designs Limited.
This drawing remains the copyright of Artech Designs Limited.

Date

. .

Revision

.

Description

Oakwell Homes Ltd

Drawing:  Photographic Survey

Drwg. No:  1543H/PH01

Status:    Planning

Date:      July 2021

Revision:  . Drawn by  mdf

Residential Development
Villa Farm, Folly Lane, Norton Disney
Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Scale:    1:1250 @ A3

Site Location Plan

10m 90m60m 70m 80m40m20m 30m

Scale Bar

0 100m50m

4
1

23

5

10
8

7 9

6

Photograph  1 Photograph  5 Photograph  9

Photograph  10Photograph  6Photograph  2

Photograph  3 Photograph  7 Photograph  11

Photograph  12Photograph  8Photograph  4

11

12


